

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE % Submittal			DATE PREPARED 3.14.2023				
PROJECT NO./IFB NO. UMA			CONTRACT NO. 2016-1				
LOCATION 1202 KENILWORTH AVE. CLEVELAND, OH 44113			REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL NO.				
DRAWING NO. Summary all Disciplines		ESTIMATOR P. BURLIJ			CHECKED BY L.E.B.		
TRADE	QUANTITY		LABOR		MATERIAL / EQUIP.		TOTAL COST
	NO. UNIT	UNIT MEAS.	PER UNIT	TOTAL	PER UNIT	TOTAL	
<u>OPENINGS:</u>							
<u>WINDOWS:</u>							
2'-6" x 6'-0" INSUL	2	EA.			825		1,650
<u>DOORS:</u>							
INSULATED METAL	6		250	1,500			1,500
3'-10" x 7'-6"	1	EA.					832
3'-6" x 7'-6"	1	EA.					750
3'-0" x 7'-6"	3	EA.			335		1,005
2'-4" x 7'-6"	1	EA.					275
DOOR HARDWARE	6	EA.			475		2,850
					SUB TOTAL		\$ 8,862
<u>FINISHES:</u>							
1/2" DRYWALL	2704	S.F.	2.00	5,408	0.40	1,081	6,489
1/2" GREENBOARD	200	S.F.	2.60	400	1.28	256	556
SOSP. ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE	1,274		2.75	3,500	9.00	11,466	14,966
CARPET TILE 2x2	676	S.F.	1.50	1,014	11	7,436	8,450
VINYL TILE FL.	520	S.F.	1.78	926	7	3,640	4,566
" BASE	150	L.F.	3	450	1.25	188	638
PAINTING	2,800	S.F.	2.35	6,580	0.53	1,596	8,176
					SUB TOTAL		43,841
PROJECT TOTAL							